
Nourished by Word and Sacrament, we seek to become Christ for one another                                                                                             July 2017 v1 

CATHEDRAL READERS ROTA 
 

Sunday 2nd July 2017 until Sunday 24th September 2017  
[Readings Follow Sunday Cycle A] 

 
Date 

 
6.00pm vigil 8.30am 10am 12noon 

Sunday 2nd July 
13th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Tracey McKay 
Rebecca Dineen 

Bronagh McKeown Pat Raftis  
Micheál Murphy 

Eamonn Neeson 
Thomas Carlin 

Sunday 9th July 
14th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Evelyn Morgan  
Sheila Nolan 

Moira Maginn Mary Bell 
Desmond McMahon 

Ann Ryan 
Mary McCabe 

Sunday 16th July 
15th Sunday in Ordinary Time  
 
 
 

Sr. de Lourdes 
Anne Sleith 

Edith Barry 
 

Pat Lavelle  
Patricia Maguire 
 

Natalie McGivern 
Margaret Sands 

Sunday 23rd July 
16th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Grainne Campbell 
Rebecca Dineen 

Aislinn Crossan John Gough 
Noelle Murphy 

Ann Mathers 
Michael Carlin 

Sunday 30th July 
17th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Karen Turner 
Martina McGurk 

Michelle Monaghan Michael Burns  
Brian O’Hare 

Thomas Carlin 
Cathy Fitzpatrick 

Sunday 6th August 
Transfiguration of The Lord  

Evelyn Morgan  
Sheila Nolan 

Catherine Yates Pat Raftis  
Micheál Murphy 

Ann Ryan 
Mary McCabe 

Sunday 13th August 
19th Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

Tracey McKay 
Grainne Campbell 

Bronagh McKeown Mary Bell 
Desmond McMahon 

Natalie McGivern 
Margaret Sands 

Sunday 20th August 
20th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Sr. de Lourdes 
Anne Sleith 

Moira Maginn Pat Lavelle  
Patricia Maguire 

Ann Mathers 
Michael Carlin 

Sunday 27th August 
21st Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Karen Turner 
Martina McGurk 

Edith Barry 
 

John Gough 
Noelle Murphy 

Mary McCabe 
Cathy Fitzpatrick 

Sunday 3rd September 
22nd Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Evelyn Morgan  
Sheila Nolan 

Aislinn Crossan Michael Burns  
Brian O’Hare 

Eamonn Neeson 
Thomas Carlin 

Sunday 10th September 
23rd Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Tracey McKay 
Rebecca Dineen 

Michelle Monaghan Mary Bell 
Desmond McMahon 

Ann Ryan 
Mary McCabe 

Sunday 17th September 
24th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Grainne Campbell 
Evelyn Morgan 

Catherine Yates Pat Lavelle  
Patricia Maguire 

Natalie McGivern 
Margaret Sands 

Sunday 24th September 
25th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Sr. de Lourdes 
Anne Sleith 

Bronagh McKeown John Gough 
Noelle Murphy 

Ann Mathers 
Michael Carlin 

 


